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Frame
Muscularity
Feet & Legs

Udder
Stature

Body length
Width at hips

Body depth
Rump angle

Rear leg side view
Hock thickness

Pasterns
Hoof depth

Fore udder length
Rear udder Length

Fore udder attachment
Udder cleft

Udder balance
Teat length

Teat thickness
Front teat placement
Rear teat placement
Teat direction (rear)

Additional teats
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FIT Fitness

Longevity

Persistency

Performance Increase

Fertility Index

Vitality

Calving Ease dam

Calving Ease sire

113

112

95

99

106

100

111

97

Udder health

SCC

Claw health index

Milking Speed

Milking behaviour

Cystic Ovars

Early reproductive disorders

Mastitis

115

114

101

102

102

98

105

110

FUNCTIONAL TRAITS Rel: 85%

MW Production

Milk

Butterfat

118

592 kg

28 kg

Butterfat %

Protein

Protein %

0.04%

23 kg

0.02%

FW Beef

Average daily gain

109

117

Carcass

EUROP classification

106

101

PRODUCTION TRAITS Rel. 88%
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BEEF VALUES Rel: 77%

TYPE TRAITS

GZW 128 OZW 121
Total Merit Index Organic TMI

K-Cn AA | B-Cn A1A2 | aAa 432561

TOP PP FITNESS SPECIALIST

+ High quality udders
+ Larger frames

Sire: WAALKES P (WABAN)

Dam: GOLDI P

MGS: MOTANE P (MAHANGO P)

MGD: GOLDI

MGGS: WOHLTAT

MGGD: GRAEFIN
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